
 
 
 

PRICE QUANTITY TOTAL

$3.50

$2.75

$4.00

$2.75

$2.50

$3.00

$2.75

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.75

$2.75

$2.75

$2.00

$9.50

$11.50

$13.00

$14.00

$10.00

$8.00

PHONE #

CHECK #

CC#

BUS #

PICK UP DATE PICK UP TIME

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING SAINT ELIZABETH SCHOOL

ADDRESS

STUDENT NAME

GRAND TOTAL

NAME

SECURITY CODE #

NAME ON CARD

DRAGON WING BEGONIA W/ LOBELIA

GERANIUM

GERANIUM W/LOBELIA OR SWEET POTATO VINE

LOBELIA

PETUNIA

SPEARMINT

SWEET BASIL

Flowering Hanging Baskets in 10" Pots

COLEUS

Flowering Bedding Plants 4"-6" Pots

TOMATO (EARLY GIRL)

Organic Herbs

CUBAN OREGANO

LAVENDER

ROSEMARY

CUCUMBER (STRAIGHT 8'S)

GREEN PEPPER

TOMATO (BIG BOY)

TOMATO (BRANDYWINE)

TOMATO (CHERRY)

NEW GUINEA IMPATIENS

PETUNIA

SWEET POTATO VINE

VINCA

Organic Vegetables

SES PLANT AND GARDEN SALE ORDER FORM 2019

COLEUS

DRAGON WING BEGONIA

GERANIUM

 


